BANGLADESH ELECTION COMMISSION

Election Commission Secretariat Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka <u>www.ecs.gov.bd</u>

Tender for Goods

Ref. No: 17.00.0000.053.18.001.13-26 Dated: 16/05/2022

1	Procurement		Open Tender Method (OTM)/National		
	Method/Type				
2	Source of Funds		Revenue Budget (Government)		
3	Tender Package Name		CCTV System equipment, storage, installation and maintenance service for the Election Commission Secretariat		
	Publication	Last Selling	Closing/Submission	Opening Date and	
	Date	Date	Date and Time	Time	
4	17/05/2022	30/05/2022	31/05/2022	31/05/2022	
			11:00AM	11:30AM	
5	Name and Address of the Office				
	Selling Tender Document		Receiving Tender	Opening Tender	
			Document	Document	
	Room no 603, Level 6,		Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka		
6	Eligibility of Tender		As per tender document.		
7	Brief Description of Goods		CCTV System equipment, storage,		
			installation and maintenance service for		
			the Election Commission Secretariat		
8	Tender Document Price		1,000/-		
9	Name of Official Inviting		Mamunur Hossen		
9	Tender				
10	Designation of Official		System Analyst		
	Inviting Tender				
11	Address of Official Inviting		Election Commission Secretariat,		
	Tender		Room no 603, Level 6, Nirbachan Bhaban,		
			Agargaon, Dhaka		
			Tel: 02-55007564		
12	Contact Details of Official		E-mail: mamunurhossen@gmail.com		
12	Inviting Tende	er			

BANGLADESH ELECTION COMMISSION

Election Commission Secretariat Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka <u>www.ecs.gov.bd</u>

Tender for Goods

Ref. No: 17.00.0000.053.18.001.13-27 Dated: 16/05/2022

1	Procurement		Open Tender Method (OTM)/National		
	Method/Type				
2	Source of Funds		Revenue Budget (Government)		
3	Tender Package Name		UPS for Server		
4	Publication	Last Selling	Closing/Submission	Opening Date and	
	Date	Date	Date and Time	Time	
	17/05/2022	30/05/2022	31/05/2022	31/05/2022	
			11:00AM	12:30PM	
5	Name and Address of the Office				
	Selling Tender Document		Receiving Tender	Opening Tender	
			Document	Document	
	Room no 603, Level 6, Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka				
6	Eligibility of Tender		As per tender document.		
7	Brief Description of Goods		UPS for Server		
8	Tender Document Price		1,000/-		
9	Name of Official Inviting		Mamunur Hossen		
	Tender				
10	Designation of Official		System Analyst		
	Inviting Tender				
11	Address of Official Inviting		Election Commission Secretariat,		
	Tender		Room no 603, Level 6, Nirbachan		
			Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka		
			Tel: 02-55007564		
12	Contact Details of Official		E-mail: mamunurhossen@gmail.com		
	Inviting Tender				